C&T Solution WCO-3400-IP67   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
• Intel® 7th Gen (Kaby Lake-U) Processor Core™ i5-7300U,
Core™ i3-7100U
• 8GB DDR4 1866/2133MHz SODIMM

1-TLAN00006 Waterproof LAN Cable 1.5M
AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING LIST
• 1x WCO-3400 Series Embedded System
• 1x Utility DVD Driver
• 1x Wall Mount Kit
• 1x Waterproof Connector Cover Set
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
WCO-3400-IP67-7300U Advanced IP67 Waterproof System with Intel® i5-7300U Processor, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD
WCO-3400-IP67-7100U Advanced IP67 Waterproof System with Intel® i3-7100U Processor, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD
231
56.5
292
Front Panel
Rear Panel
LAN 1COM LAN 2ATX Power on/off switch USB 3.0 USB 2.0VGADC IN
C&T Solution WCO-3400-IP67   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,